All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2™ set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)
1% : T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)
2nd: T-shirts

2023 Thurs Coed 2 Thurs Sheff 24-Aug
averg tier

Division Rank Team last 4or5 wks Court 6:15
AAA 1 Empire Spikes Back 1 1 ref
AAA 2 Early Bird 1.25 2 ref
AAA 3 Kidd & Tache 1.5 3 ref
AAA 4 Served Hot 2 4 ref
AAA 5 Drop the Hammer 2 4
AAA 6 Scott and Nina 2.25 3
AAA 7 Une fille, un gars 2.5 2
AAA 8 How to Train Your Partner 2.75 1
AAA 9 Itsy Bitsy Spikers 3.25 1
AAA 10 Benedig Cumbersmash 3.75 2
AAA 11 Beachy BJ 4 3
AAA 12 Beauty & the Beast (Beaulne- 4.25 4
AAl 13 Chocolate Bubblegum 4.75 5 ref
AAl 14 Klank 5.25 6 ref
AAl 15 R&R 5.5 7 ref
AAl 16 Two Setters?! 5.5 8
AAl 17 Lakers 6 8
AAl 18 Pellerin et Pellerin 6.5 7
AAl 19 Gill-T Callary's 6.75 6




AAl 20 Oprah's Book Club 7 5
AAl 21 SudBarrie 7.25 5
AAl 22 Crocs & Socks 7.5 6
AAl 23 The Fixers 7.75 7
AAl 8
AA2 24 That's about it 8.5 9 ref
AA2 25 Medium Saignant 8.5 10 ref
AA2 26 Milk Chocolate 8.75 11 ref
AA2 27 Old, Slow and Sore 9.5 12 ref
AA2 28 Big Wiley 10 12
AA2 29 SONIC 10 11
AA2 30 Lanky & Shanky 10.5 10
AA2 31 Beach Please 10.75 9
AA2 32 Volley Crue 10.75 9
AA2 33 The team 11.25 10
AA2 34 Sets on the Beach 11.5 11
AA2 35 Beach Buddies 11.75 12
Al 36 Dovis 13 13 ref
Al 37 Here for the Beers 13 14 ref
Al 38 Pass the Ace 13 15 ref
Al 39 Samnado 13 16 ref
Al 40 Chewblocka 13.25 16
Al 41 Pop Tarts 14 15
Al 42 Is It Summer Yet? 14.5 14
Al 43 Marleys 14.75 13
Al 44 Beta Blockers 15 13
Al 45 Digging Biscuits 15.5 14
Al 46 Blondes Really Do Have More Fun 15.5 15
Al 47 Daven & Lucas 15.75 16
Division Rank Team averg tier  Court 6:15
A2 48 Pink Panthers 16.75 17 ref
A2 49 Hit & Miss 16.75 18 ref
A2 50 LDP B5! 17 19 ref
A2 51 Ketchup and Mustard 17 20 ref
A2 52 Life is a beach 17.5 20
A2 53 Smash n Dash 18 19
A2 54 Chloe & Nic 18.5 18
A2 55 Blockbuster version 2 18.5 17
A2 56 Shadow and Dad 18.75 17
A2 58 C-Squared 20 18
A2 59 Spike and Buffy 20 19
A2 60 EA Sports 20 20
A3 61 I'd Hit That 20.75 21 ref
A3 62 One Block Away 21.25 22 ref

A3 63 Schlagen That 215 23 ref




A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

The dark side

Dive Hard 2: Dive Harder
Resting Beach Face
Taters and Gravy

New Kids on the Block
Serve-Ace-Ahs

KeVIZ

Sand Hoppers

Big gun number 1

Sand Sets

Empire Spikes Back
Volleywood
Spank Bank

Kiss my Ace
Power of Two
Amateur Hour
Hungry Hippos
Gibbles and Bits
Bouncing Bunnies
No dig'gity
Pappamas

Bumps Up

Donald B

Back Rolls

Daughter Dad Time
Donald Bump (Porebski)
Dandana

SJ & Coco

Scott and Charlotte
We Dig 4-Play
Wasted Potential
Beauty and the Beast
Cezina

The Bellos

Max Effort

Sand Champs

Game On

R&A

Spike Twins

Peanut Butter and Jam

Summer time, beach time!

passable
Arm and Hammer

21.75
22
22.25
22.75
23.25
23.25
23.5
24
24.25

24.5
25
25.25
25.5
26
26.5
26.5
27
27.5
27.75
28
28.5

28.75
29
29.25
29.25
30
30.25
30.75
315
315
315
32.25
32.25

32.5
32.75
33.25

33.5
33.75

34,5

34.5
35.25
35.25

35.5

24
24
23
22
21
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
28
27
26
25
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
32
31
30
29
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
36
35
34
33
33
34
35
36

ref

ref
ref
ref
ref

ref
ref
ref
ref

ref
ref




Cc2 107 P's-R-us 36 37 ref

Cc2 108 Bread n'Butter 36.5 38 ref
Cc2 109 Beach Bum Babes 36.5 39
C2 110 The Beach Reachers 37.25 40
C2 111 One Hit Wonders 37.75 40
Cc2 112 Just The Tip (Hetu) 37.75 39
C2 114 Team 8 38.25 38
Cc2 115 A&E 38.5 37
C2 116 Where's the Ice? 38.5 37
Cc2 117 Just the Tip (Kennedy) 39 38
C2 39
C2 40

Cannot play in playoffs

57 Bad News Beers 19.5
113 Sandbags 38















