## All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3<sup>rd</sup> set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

## Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1<sup>st</sup> set,

30 minutes late = forfeit  $2^{nd}$  set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1<sup>st</sup>: T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)

2nd: T-shirts

2023	<u>Thurs</u>	Coed 2 Thurs Sheff			24-Aug				
			averg tier			<b>Shefford Courts</b>			
Division	Rank	Team	last 4or5 wks	Court	6:15				
AAA	1	Empire Spikes Back	1	1	ref				
AAA	2	Early Bird	1.25	2	ref				
AAA	3	Kidd & Tache	1.5	3	ref				
AAA	4	Served Hot	2	4	ref	Winners of first match play again			
AAA	5	Drop the Hammer	2	4		Losers stay to ref			
AAA	6	Scott and Nina	2.25	3					
AAA	7	Une fille, un gars	2.5	2					
AAA	8	How to Train Your Partner	2.75	1					
AAA	9	Itsy Bitsy Spikers	3.25	1					
AAA	10	Benedig Cumbersmash	3.75	2					
AAA	11	Beachy BJ	4	3					
AAA	12	Beauty & the Beast (Beaulne-	4.25	4					
AA1	13	Chocolate Bubblegum	4.75	5	ref				
AA1	14	Klank	5.25	6	ref				
AA1	15	R&R	5.5	7	ref				
AA1	16	Two Setters?!	5.5	8		Crt 8: only one match, winner plays			
AA1	17	Lakers	6	8		next week			
AA1	18	Pellerin et Pellerin	6.5	7					
AA1	19	Gill-T Callary's	6.75	6		Winners of first match play again			

AA1	20	Oprah's Book Club	7	5		Losers stay to ref
AA1	21	SudBarrie	7.25	5		Losers stay to rer
AA1	22	Crocs & Socks	7.5	6		
AA1	23	The Fixers	7.75	7		
AA1		THE TIMETS	7.73	8		
, , , , ,				Ü		
AA2	24	That's about it	8.5	9	ref	
AA2	25	Medium Saignant	8.5	10	ref	
AA2	26	Milk Chocolate	8.75	11	ref	
AA2	27	Old, Slow and Sore	9.5	12	ref	Winners of first match play again
AA2	28	Big Wiley	10	12		Losers stay to ref
AA2	29	SONIC	10	11		
AA2	30	Lanky & Shanky	10.5	10		
AA2	31	Beach Please	10.75	9		
AA2	32	Volley Crue	10.75	9		
AA2	33	The team	11.25	10		
AA2	34	Sets on the Beach	11.5	11		
AA2	35	Beach Buddies	11.75	12		
A1	36	Dovis	13	13	ref	
A1	37	Here for the Beers	13	14	ref	
A1	38	Pass the Ace	13	15	ref	
A1	39	Samnado	13	16	ref	Winners of first match play again
A1	40	Chewblocka	13.25	16		Losers stay to ref
A1	41	Pop Tarts	14	15		
A1	42	Is It Summer Yet?	14.5	14		
A1	43	Marleys	14.75	13		
A1	44	Beta Blockers	15	13		
A1	45	Digging Biscuits	15.5	14		
A1	46	Blondes Really Do Have More Fun	15.5	15		
A1	47	Daven & Lucas	15.75	16		
Division	Rank	Team	avera tier	Count	6:15	
Division A2	48	Pink Panthers	averg tier 16.75	Court 17	ref	
A2	49	Hit & Miss	16.75	18	ref	
A2	50	LDP B5!	17	19	ref	
A2	51	Ketchup and Mustard	17	20	ref	Winners of first match play again
A2	52	Life is a beach	17.5	20	101	Losers stay to ref
A2	53	Smash n Dash	18	19		
A2	54	Chloe & Nic	18.5	18		
A2	55	Blockbuster version 2	18.5	17		
A2	56	Shadow and Dad	18.75	17		
A2	58	C-Squared	20	18		
A2	59	Spike and Buffy	20	19		
A2	60	EA Sports	20	20		
<del>-</del>		1	-	_3		
А3	61	I'd Hit That	20.75	21	ref	
А3	62	One Block Away	21.25	22	ref	
А3	63	Schlagen That	21.5	23	ref	

A3	64	The dark side	21.75	24	ref	Winners of first match play again
A3	65	Dive Hard 2: Dive Harder	22	24	161	Losers stay to ref
A3	66	Resting Beach Face	22.25	23		Losers stay to rei
A3	67	Taters and Gravy	22.75	22		
A3	68	New Kids on the Block	23.25	21		
A3	69	Serve-Ace-Ahs	23.25	21		
A3	70	KeVIZ	23.5	22		
A3	71	Sand Hoppers	24	23		
A3	72	Big gun number 1	24.25	24		
7.0		2.8 84.1.14.1.14.5. 2	0			
B1	73	Sand Sets	24.5	25	ref	
B1	74	Empire Spikes Back	25	26	ref	
B1	75	Volleywood	25.25	27	ref	
B1	76	Spank Bank	25.5	28	ref	Winners of first match play again
B1	77	Kiss my Ace	26	28		Losers stay to ref
B1	78	Power of Two	26.5	27		
B1	79	Amateur Hour	26.5	26		
B1	80	Hungry Hippos	27	25		
B1	81	Gibbles and Bits	27.5	25		
B1	82	Bouncing Bunnies	27.75	26		
B1	83	No dig'gity	28	27		
B1	84	Pappamas	28.5	28		
B2	85	Bumps Up	28.75	29	ref	
B2	86	Donald B	29	30	ref	
B2	87	Back Rolls	29.25	31	ref	
B2	88	Daughter Dad Time	29.25	32	ref	Winners of first match play again
B2	89	Donald Bump (Porebski)	30	32		Losers stay to ref
B2	90	Dandana	30.25	31		
B2	91	SJ & Coco	30.75	30		
B2	92	Scott and Charlotte	31.5	29		
B2	93	We Dig 4-Play	31.5	29		
B2	94	Wasted Potential	31.5	30		
B2	95	Beauty and the Beast	32.25	31		
B2	96	Cezina	32.25	32		
C1	97	The Bellos	32.5	33	ref	Crt 33,34: ref at 6:15 and play winner at 7
C1	97 98	Max Effort	32.5 32.75	33	ref	ort 55,54. Tel at 0.15 and play willier at 7
C1	99	Sand Champs	33.25	3 <del>4</del> 35	161	
C1	100	Game On	33.5	36		Crt 35,36: only one match, winner
C1	101	R&A	33.75	<b>36</b>		plays next week
C1	101	Spike Twins	34.5	35		playo next week
C1	102	Peanut Butter and Jam	34.5	34		
C1	104	Summer time, beach time!	35.25	33		Winners of first match play again
C1	105	passable	35.25	33		Losers stay to ref
C1	106	Arm and Hammer	35.5	34		2000.0 0149 10 101
C1	100	, and Hammer	33.3	35		
C1				36		
<b>0</b> 1				55		

C2	107	P's-R-us	36	37	ref	Crt 37,38: ref at 6:15 and play winner at 7
C2	108	Bread n'Butter	36.5	38	ref	
C2	109	Beach Bum Babes	36.5	39		
C2	110	The Beach Reachers	37.25	40		Crt 39,40: only one match, winner
C2	111	One Hit Wonders	37.75	40		plays next week
C2	112	Just The Tip (Hetu)	37.75	39		
C2	114	Team 8	38.25	38		Winners of first match play again
C2	115	A&E	38.5	37		Losers stay to ref
C2	116	Where's the Ice?	38.5	37		
C2	117	Just the Tip (Kennedy)	39	38		
C2				39		
C2				40		

## Cannot play in playoffs

57	Bad News Beers	19.5
113	Sandbags	38